Why Choose Lviv National Medical University?

Ukraine At A Glance



Lviv National Medical University Fee Structure

Tuition Fee Per Year

Total Tuition Fee

(Tuition Fee Can Be Paid Semester Wise) 2021-2022
usD INR usD INR
4,900 3,67,500 29,400 22,05,000

1S USD = 75 INR at the time of calculation. Actual rate will be applied at the time of payment.
Student can pay semester wise. There are 2 semesters.

Total Tuition Fees

Hostel Fees Per Year USDS 800

One Time Charges (Includes visa

extension, residence permit, health check USD $2250

up, and other mandatory expenses)

1%t Year Total Charges USD $7950
29,400 USD$S

22,05,000 INR

Mess Charges Per Month

100- 150 USD

Total Approx. Budget of MBBS

30 - 33 Lacs (INR)

Medical Insurance from 2" to 6! Year

USDS$ 100 - 250

Please call Book My University Counsellors on Toll Free: 1800-270-8009 before applying

Toll Free
1800-270-8009

to confirm the exact fee structure of any University abroad.

www.bookmyuniversity.com



BMU Processing Charges is Rs 84,000/- + GST charges

Instalments

Amount
INR (Rs)

GST Total

To Be Paid Before Applying For Admission Letter

1st Instalment

25,000

4,500 29,500

To Be Paid Before Applying For Visa

2nd Instalment

59,000

10,620 69,620

Book My University Services
v Counselling v" Visa Application
. : . v"  Pre-departure briefing in our Delhi Head
v University Selection .
Office
v Documentation v" Airport drop to IGI Airport (New Delhi)
v Ai ick-
Y Provisional Admission A.lrport pick-up from the selected country
airport
o v" Free 10 mins call with parents from the
v" Admission Letter o .
destination airport after custom clearance
. v Travel arrangements from the destination
v"  Bank Loan Assistance . . .
airport to the University hostel
v Attestation & Legalization v Hostel room allotment
v'  Eligibility Certificate Application v" Free meals for initial few days
v" University Admission v"  City tour, University campus visit

Delhi | Mumbai

Toll Free
1800-270-8009

Book My University Branches
| Jaipur | Jodhpur | Chennai

Download the BMU App

N

Available on the

App Store

www.bookmyuniversity.com

P> Google Play
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